_.#%  TOWN 2026 Municipal Calendar
= OF
THORNTOWN
January February March HOLIDAYS
SIM|T|W|TI|F|S SIMIT|IWI|TI]FL]S SIM]ITIW]TIF]S Town Hall/Utilities Closed
23 112131451617 112131451617 January
2 2 2 1 New Years Day
41 5Te6l 71819110 sl olrol1i[12]13 14 sl olrol1i[12]13]14 19 Martin Luther King Day
5 15161718191 20] 21 1516171819 20] 21 April
a4l isT16] 17 221231241251 26[27] 28 2212312425126 [27] 28 3 Good Friday
16 29 [30] 31 May
TS JB 20 | 21 [ 22| 23| 24 25 Memorial Day
25126 27128129307 31 June
19 Juneteenth
July
4 Independence Day
Apri May June September
SIMIT|W|T|FI[S SIM|[TIWI|TI|F]|S SIM|[TIWI|TI|F]|S 7 Labor Day
112 4 112 1] 21314]51]6 November
sTel 7T sTolio[11 34l sTel 718109 1 5 11 Veteran's Day
6 10 4 8 7181 oltol1i[12]13 26 Thanksgiving Day
D314l 5161718 01| 213141516 141 15[ 16] 17 | 18 |NIGN 20 27 Day After Thanksgiving
19120 2112212312425 1711819120 21122]23 2122123242526 27 December
24 22 281 291 30 24 Christmas Eve 1/2 Day
26 27128129130 24 BBl 26 | 27| 28129 30 25 Christmas Day
31 31 New Year's Eve 1/2 day
July August September
SIM|TI[W]|TI|F]S SIM|TIW]|TI]FI[S SIM|TIW]|TI]FI[S
112 1 1121314715
3 2|1 314151617138 6 I 3 | o [io[ai]12
sTel 7T sToliol11 3 Blalis]iel17]18]19
6 10 oltol 1t 1311415 14
R34l 15161718 lol 1718 19]20]21]22 2021122123124 [25] 26
19120 211221232425 2312412512627 [28] 29 27128129130
24 3031
26 2712812913031
Payday
October November December I Holidays
SIM|ITIWI|TIF]S SIMITIWITIFI| S SIMITIWITIFI] S Council - 1st and 3rd Mondays 7:00 PM
11213 1121314151617 112131415 APC - 2nd Mondays 6:00 PM
4 5 6 7 8 9110 2 6 4 Park Board - 1st Mondays 3:30 PM
5 s 97]10 12]13]14 6 78T oliof11]12 Utility Board - 8:00 AM
a4l is]16] 17 1516 17] 18] 19]20] 21 7
1811912021 ]22]23]24 20 Bl 156171819
2512627128129 30]31 22123124125 28 18
29130 20 [ 21122123 26
27128129130 12/22/2025
31




MEETING DATES 2026

Town Council

*All Listed Dates are for 7:00 PM*
Monday, January 5

SECOND JAN. MEETING NEEDED
Monday, February 2

Monday, February 16

Monday, March 2

Monday, March 16

Monday, April 6

Monday, April 20

Monday, May 4

Monday, May 18

Monday, June 1

Monday, June 15

Monday, July 6

Monday, July 20

Monday, August 3

Monday, August 17

FIRST SEPT. MEETING NEEDED
Monday, September 21

Monday, October 5

Monday, October 19

Monday, November 2

Monday, November 16

Monday, December 7

Monday, December 21

Utility Board

*All Listed Dates are for 8:00 AM*
Friday, January 2
Friday, January 16
Friday, February 6
Friday, February 20
Friday, March 6
Friday, March 20
*Friday, April 10
Friday, April 24
Friday, May 8

Friday, May 22
Friday, June 5
SECOND JUNE MEETING NEEDED
Friday, July 10
Friday, July 24
Friday, August 7
Friday, August 21
Friday, September 4
Friday, September 18
Friday, October 2
Friday, October 16
Friday, November 6
Friday, November 20
Friday, December 4
Friday, December 18

Area Planning Commission
*All Listed Dates are for 6:00 PM*
Monday, January 12
Monday, February 9
Monday, March 9

Monday, April 13

Monday, May 11

Monday, June 8

Monday, July 13

Monday, August 10
Monday, September 14
Monday, October 12
Monday, November 9
Monday, December 14

Park Board

*All Listed Dates are for 3:30 PM*
Monday, January 5
Monday, February 2
Monday, March 2
Monday, April 6
Monday, May 4
Monday, June 1
Monday, July 6
Monday, August 3
*Monday, September 14
Monday, October 5
Monday, November 2
Monday, December 7



TOWN HALL MEETING SCHEDULE
2026

DATE
Friday, January 2
Monday, January 5
Monday, January 5
Monday, January 12
Friday, January 16
Monday, February 2
Monday, February 2
Friday, February 6
Monday, February 9
Monday, February 16
Friday, February 20
Monday, March 2
Monday, March 2
Friday, March 6
Monday, March 9
Monday, March 16
Friday, March 20
Monday, April 6
Monday, April 6
Friday, April 10
Monday, April 13
Monday, April 20
Friday, April 24
Monday, May 4
Monday, May 4
Friday, May 8
Monday, May 11
Monday, May 18
Friday, May 22
Monday, June 1
Monday, June 1
Friday, June 5
Monday, June 8
Monday, June 15
Monday, July 6
Monday, July 6
Friday, July 10
Monday, July 13
Monday, July 20
Friday, July 24
Monday, August 3

TIME
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM

EVENT

Utility Service Board

Park Board

Thorntown Town Council
Area Planning Commission
Utility Service Board

Park Board

Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Area Planning Commission
Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Park Board

Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Area Planning Commission
Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Park Board

Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Area Planning Commission
Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Park Board

Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Area Planning Commission
Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Park Board

Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Area Planning Commission
Thorntown Town Council
Park Board

Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Area Planning Commission
Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Park Board



Monday, August 3
Friday, August 7
Monday, August 10
Monday, August 17
Friday, August 21
Friday, September 4
Monday, September 14
Monday, September 14
Friday, September 18
Monday, September 21
Friday, October 2
Monday, October 5
Monday, October 5
Monday, October 12
Friday, October 16
Monday, October 19
Monday, November 2
Monday, November 2
Friday, November 6
Monday, November 9
Monday, November 16
Friday, November 20
Friday, December 4
Monday, December 7
Monday, December 7
Monday, December 14
Friday, December 18
Monday, December 21

7:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
7:00 PM

Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Area Planning Commission
Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board
Utility Service Board

Park Board

Area Planning Commission
Utility Service Board
Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Park Board

Thorntown Town Council
Area Planning Commission
Utility Service Board
Thorntown Town Council
Park Board

Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board

Area Planning Commission
Thorntown Town Council
Utility Service Board
Utility Service Board

Park Board

Thorntown Town Council
Area Planning Commission
Utility Service Board
Thorntown Town Council



TOWN OF THORNTOWN

Pay Date 2026 Pay Period

1/2/2026 12/13/2025 - 12/26/2025
1/16/2026 12/17/2025 - 1/9/2026
1/30/2026 1/10/2026 - 1/23/2026
2/13/2026 1/24/2026 - 2/6/2026
2/27/2026 2/7/2026 - 2/20/2026
3/13/2026 2/21/2026 - 3/6/2026
3/27/2026 3/7/2026 - 3/20/2026
4/10/2026 3/21/2026 - 4/3/2026
4/24/2026 4/4/2026 - 4/17/2026
5/8/2026 4/18/2026 - 5/1/2026
5/22/2026 5/2/2026 - 5/15/2026
6/5/2026 5/16/2026 - 5/29/2026
*6/18/2026 5/30/2026 - 6/12/2026
7/3/2025 6/13/2026 - 6/26/2026
7/17/2025 6/27/2026 - 7/10/2026
7/31/2025 7/11/2026 - 7/24/2026
8/14/2026 7/25/2026 - 8/7/2026
8/28/2026 8/8/2026 - 8/21/2026
9/11/2026 8/22/2026 - 9/4/2026
9/25/2026 9/5/2026 - 9/18/2026
10/9/2026 9/19/2026 - 10/2/2026
10/23/2026 10/3/2026 - 10/16/2026
11/6/2026 10/17/2026 - 10/30/2026
11/20/2026 10/31/2026 - 11/13/2026
12/4/2026 11/14/2026 - 11/27/2026
12/18/2026 11/28/2026 - 12/11/2026

12/31/2026

12/12/2026 - 12/25/2026




	Calendar
	Meeting Dates
	Full Schedule 
	Pay Periods

