



# 2026 Municipal Calendar

January						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	
				2		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	5					
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
				16		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

February						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	2					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

March						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	2					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

April						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	6			10		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
			24			
26	27	28	29	30		

May						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	4			8		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
		22				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

June						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

July						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
				3		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	6			10		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
		24				
26	27	28	29	30	31	

August						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	3			8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

September						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	14					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

October						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	5					
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

November						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	2			6		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

December						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	7			4		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		
		31				

## HOLIDAYS

Town Hall/Utilities Closed

### January

1 New Years Day  
19 Martin Luther King Day

### April

3 Good Friday

### May

25 Memorial Day

### June

19 Juneteenth

### July

4 Independence Day

### September

7 Labor Day

### November

11 Veteran's Day  
26 Thanksgiving Day  
27 Day After Thanksgiving

### December

24 Christmas Eve 1/2 Day

25 Christmas Day

31 New Year's Eve 1/2 day

 Payday  
 Holidays  
 Council - 1st and 3rd Mondays 7:00 PM  
 APC - 2nd Mondays 6:00 PM  
 Park Board - 1st Mondays 3:30 PM  
 Utility Board - 8:00 AM

## MEETING DATES 2026

### **Town Council**

*\*All Listed Dates are for 7:00 PM\**

Monday, January 5

**SECOND JAN. MEETING NEEDED**

Monday, February 2

Monday, February 16

Monday, March 2

Monday, March 16

Monday, April 6

Monday, April 20

Monday, May 4

Monday, May 18

Monday, June 1

Monday, June 15

Monday, July 6

Monday, July 20

Monday, August 3

Monday, August 17

**FIRST SEPT. MEETING NEEDED**

Monday, September 21

Monday, October 5

Monday, October 19

Monday, November 2

Monday, November 16

Monday, December 7

Monday, December 21

### **Utility Board**

*\*All Listed Dates are for 8:00 AM\**

Friday, January 2

Friday, January 16

Friday, February 6

Friday, February 20

Friday, March 6

Friday, March 20

**\*Friday, April 10**

Friday, April 24

Friday, May 8

Friday, May 22

Friday, June 5

**SECOND JUNE MEETING NEEDED**

Friday, July 10

Friday, July 24

Friday, August 7

Friday, August 21

Friday, September 4

Friday, September 18

Friday, October 2

Friday, October 16

Friday, November 6

Friday, November 20

Friday, December 4

Friday, December 18

### **Area Planning Commission**

*\*All Listed Dates are for 6:00 PM\**

Monday, January 12

Monday, February 9

Monday, March 9

Monday, April 13

Monday, May 11

Monday, June 8

Monday, July 13

Monday, August 10

Monday, September 14

Monday, October 12

Monday, November 9

Monday, December 14

### **Park Board**

*\*All Listed Dates are for 3:30 PM\**

Monday, January 5

Monday, February 2

Monday, March 2

Monday, April 6

Monday, May 4

Monday, June 1

Monday, July 6

Monday, August 3

**\*Monday, September 14**

Monday, October 5

Monday, November 2

Monday, December 7

# **TOWN HALL MEETING SCHEDULE**

## **2026**

<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>EVENT</b>
Friday, January 2	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, January 5	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, January 5	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Monday, January 12	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Friday, January 16	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, February 2	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, February 2	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, February 6	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, February 9	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Monday, February 16	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, February 20	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, March 2	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, March 2	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, March 6	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, March 9	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Monday, March 16	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, March 20	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, April 6	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, April 6	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, April 10	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, April 13	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Monday, April 20	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, April 24	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, May 4	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, May 4	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, May 8	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, May 11	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Monday, May 18	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, May 22	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, June 1	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, June 1	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, June 5	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, June 8	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Monday, June 15	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Monday, July 6	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, July 6	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, July 10	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, July 13	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Monday, July 20	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, July 24	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, August 3	3:30 PM	Park Board

Monday, August 3	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, August 7	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, August 10	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Monday, August 17	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, August 21	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Friday, September 4	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, September 14	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, September 14	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Friday, September 18	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, September 21	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, October 2	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, October 5	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, October 5	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Monday, October 12	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Friday, October 16	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, October 19	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Monday, November 2	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, November 2	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, November 6	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, November 9	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Monday, November 16	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Friday, November 20	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Friday, December 4	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, December 7	3:30 PM	Park Board
Monday, December 7	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council
Monday, December 14	6:00 PM	Area Planning Commission
Friday, December 18	8:00 AM	Utility Service Board
Monday, December 21	7:00 PM	Thorntown Town Council

## TOWN OF THORNTOWN

<b>Pay Date 2026</b>	<b>Pay Period</b>
1/2/2026	12/13/2025 - 12/26/2025
1/16/2026	12/17/2025 - 1/9/2026
1/30/2026	1/10/2026 - 1/23/2026
2/13/2026	1/24/2026 - 2/6/2026
2/27/2026	2/7/2026 - 2/20/2026
3/13/2026	2/21/2026 - 3/6/2026
3/27/2026	3/7/2026 - 3/20/2026
4/10/2026	3/21/2026 - 4/3/2026
4/24/2026	4/4/2026 - 4/17/2026
5/8/2026	4/18/2026 - 5/1/2026
5/22/2026	5/2/2026 - 5/15/2026
6/5/2026	5/16/2026 - 5/29/2026
*6/18/2026	5/30/2026 - 6/12/2026
7/3/2025	6/13/2026 - 6/26/2026
7/17/2025	6/27/2026 - 7/10/2026
7/31/2025	7/11/2026 - 7/24/2026
8/14/2026	7/25/2026 - 8/7/2026
8/28/2026	8/8/2026 - 8/21/2026
9/11/2026	8/22/2026 - 9/4/2026
9/25/2026	9/5/2026 - 9/18/2026
10/9/2026	9/19/2026 - 10/2/2026
10/23/2026	10/3/2026 - 10/16/2026
11/6/2026	10/17/2026 - 10/30/2026
11/20/2026	10/31/2026 - 11/13/2026
12/4/2026	11/14/2026 - 11/27/2026
12/18/2026	11/28/2026 - 12/11/2026
12/31/2026	12/12/2026 - 12/25/2026